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L138-DI-225-RI
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

L138-DI-225-RI Price

Technical Information of L138-DI-225-RI

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Speed

Series

Operating Temperature

Flash Size

Connector Type

L138-DI-225-RI 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find L138-DI-225-RI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order L138-DI-225-RI Critical Link with

L138-DI-225-RI

Critical Link

375MHz
MityDSP-L138F

-40°C ~ 85°C

256MB (NAND), 8MB (NOR)

SO-DIMM-200

L138-DI-225-Rl
Critical Link
MITYDSP-L138F SOM OMAP-L138

500 pcs in stock

1.L138-DI-225-RlI.pdf
2.L138-DI-225-RlI.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

L138-DI-225-RI Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description MITYDSP-L138F SOM OMAP-L138
Quantity Available 500

Size / Dimension
RAM Size
Module/Board Type MPU, DSP, FPGA Core

Core Processor

Co-Processor

warrantied and confidence. RFQ L138-DI-225-RI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for L138-DI-225-RlI

Image

L138-DI-225-RI Stock
L138-DI-225-RI Inventory
Inquiry L138-DI-225-RI

L138-DI-225-RI Datasheet

Part Number

L135-R625003500001

L135-0615003500001

L138-FI-236-RL

L135-L567L00000001

L138-FI-225-RC

L138-FX-236-RC

L135-G525003500000

L135-B475003500000

L135-R625003500000

L135-B475003500001

L135-L567L00000000

L138-FG-225-RC

L138-FG-226-RC

L135-0615003500000

L138-DG-225-Rl

L135-G525003500001

L135-A589A00000001

L138-FX-225-RC

L138-DX-225-Rl

L135-U450003500000

L138-DI-225-RI Price
L138-DI-225-RI Digikey
L138-DI-225-RI Image

Download L138-DI-225-R| Datasheet

Description

LED RED 630NM MID PWR 3535

LED RD-OR 620NM MID PWR 3535

MITYDSP-L138F SOM OMAP-L138

LED LUXEON 2SMD

MITYDSP-L138F SOM OMAP-L138

MITYDSP-L138 W/ OMAP-L138

LED LUXEON 3535L GREEN 530NM

LED LUXEON 3535L BLUE 475NM

LED LUXEON 3535L RED 625NM

LED BLUE 480NM MID PWR 3535

LIME 565NM-570NM

MITYDSP-L138F SOM OMAP-L138

MITYDSP-L138F W/ OMAP-L138

RED-ORANGE 610NM-620NM

MITYDSP-L138F SOM OMAP-L138

LED GREEN 540NM MID PWR 3535

LED LUXEON 3535L AMBER 2SMD

MITYDSP-L138 SOM OMAP-L138

MITYDSP-L138 W/ OMAP-L138

LED LUXEON 3535L RYL BLUE 448NM

L138-DI-225-RI Electronics
Supplier L138-DI-225-Rl
L138-DI-225-RI Picture

Manufacturer Critical Link

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

2.66" x 2" (67.6mm x 50.8mm)

ARM926EJ-S, OMAP-L138

Manufacturer
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Lumileds

Critical Link LLC

Critical Link

Lumileds
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Critical Link LLC

Critical Link

Lumileds

Critical Link LLC

Lumileds

Lumileds

Critical Link LLC

Critical Link LLC

Lumileds

-

- ‘mitynse. By

8KB (Internal MPU), 256KB (Internal DSP), 128MB (External)

TMS320C674x (DSP), Spartan-6, XC6SLX45 (FPGA)

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

L138-DI-225-Rl Components

Order L138-DI-225-RI Online

L138-DI-225-RI PDF
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